_— 15 BERGER

15 BERGER PARKWAY, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-3003 [ja Al

54935-3003

$299,900

WANT SPACE! Here it is! 4 bdrm, 1 1/2 bth home with BIG kitchen, formal dining w/patio 4 beds
doors to deck, extra big living room, family room & office with gas frplc in the bsmt, new 2 baths
baths, partially fenced yard, attached 2 car garage with extra parking spot next to garage Residential
and convenient location close to... Residential

Closed
2208 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard

Features: Gas,One

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 512

Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, microwave,
dishwasher, washer, dryer, water softener, garage
door opener & controls, window treatments.

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Corner Lot

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1696

Tax Amount: 4027.87

Exclusions: Sellers personal property.

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 10x10 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper
Bedroom 4 14x12 Upper
Formal Dining Room 12x10 Main

Kitchen 15x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 22x12 Main

Unfinished 15x11 Lower
Other Room 2 27x11 Lower
Other Room 3 14x10 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Pre-2020,Full,Partial Fin.
Non-contig

Exterior material: Deck,Fenced Yard,Vinyl Parking: Attached
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Anne A Lisowe Agent Email: anne@ppfdl.com
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